INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY GROUPS / RESULTATS INDIVIDUEL PAR GROUPES

Zone 9

~ElL

2008 FEI WORLD DRESSAGE CHALLENGE

PARTICIPATION : New Zealand - Philippines - Korea - Chinese Taipei - Hong Kong - China
JUDGES : Mr Jacques van Daele (BEL) & Mr Peter Holler (GER)

PRIX ST-GEORGES

Place

15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22

Name of Rider

Bing Gu

Nicky Pope
Yeh,Louisa
Zhuoqin Huang
Lisa Blackbourn
Kate Klingender
Soo Jin Lee

Qiao Cai

Mandy McPherson
Lijun Zhang

Charmain Pearson-White

Lixing Huang
Christine Weal
Rile Ge

Karen Trotter
Lan, Chung-Hsiung
Haitao Jia

Neil Lin

In Ho Choi
Debbie Martin
Hee Hyun Choi
Sheree McCall

ADVANCED CLASS

Place

1

3
4
5
6
6
8
9
10
11
12
13

14

Name of Rider

Yeh,Louisa

Soo Jin Lee
Wendi Williamson
Yurong Fan

Liz Hutson

Kylie Baker
Lindsay Attwood
Christine Weal
Amanda Berridge
Shih Yao

Aleisha Moroney
Eun Jung Lee

Ye Sol Kim

Joyce Lee

Name of Horse

Donovan
Fabarchie
Horowitz
Uris

Prestige VDL
Adler

Luxoil

Mr. Smart
Didgiemon Drum
Cajero
Abendstern
Good Choice
Landro-L
Manual
Flamenco G
Lord's son
Happy Dancer
Noran

Witu

Just in Jest
Picasso
Messerich

Name of Horse

Lord Leroy

Luxoil

Watergate
Holland |

Knavish Trick
Danzante

Delta Donnacasey
Underdiscussion
Volte SL

Eisfuchs
Heatherton Park Ciro
Aralet

Barbarou

River Girl

NF

CHN
NZL
TPE
CHN
NZL
NZL
KOR
CHN
NZL
CHN
NZL
CHN
NZL
CHN
NZL
TPE
CHN
TPE
KOR
NZL
KOR
NZL

NF

TPE
KOR
NZL
CHN
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
TPE
NZL
KOR
KOR
TPE

Judge C Judge E

269
266
267
259
262
262
265
260
256
259
251
252
259
249
237
250
242
243
235
230
236
231

Judge C Judge E

257
260
249
254
253
249
250
246
249
246
240
246
239
247

284
273
270
270
261
260
256
258
257
252
257
254
245
246
249
235
242
234
237
240
234
237

252
249
257
245
245
245
244
247
243
245
247
233
235
226

Total

553
539
537
529
523
522
521
518
513
511
508
506
504
495
486
485
484
477
472
470
470
468

Total

509
509
506
499
498
494
494
493
492
491
487
479
474
473

%

69.13
67.38
67.13
66.13
65.38
65.25
65.13
64.75
64.13
63.88
63.50
63.25
63.00
61.88
60.75
60.63
60.50
59.63
59.00
58.75
58.75
58.50

%

65.26
65.26
64.87
63.97
63.85
63.33
63.33
63.21
63.08
62.95
62.44
61.41
60.77
60.64
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Place

15
16
17
18
19
20

Name of Rider

Sharlene Royal
Anna Mcintyre
Huang,Yang-Chung
Liu, Liang Yen
Jason Chang

Judy

MEDIUM CLASS

Place

1

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23

Name of Rider

Rebecca Goldsbury
Jacqui Thompson
Lindsay Attwood
Jason Chang
Debbie Martin
Imogen Cabhill
Champion Lin
Joo Hyun Park
Pippa Hatlan
Vittorio Barba
Helen Norton
Andrew

Ingrid Hernandez
Eun Jung Lee
Chu,Wein-Huang
Ming Yu

Toda Yumi
Rebecca Dosch
Yen Ching Yi
Chantelle Miles
Hong Gyun Yoon
Joe Yuen

Ye Sol Kim

ELEMENTARY CLASS

Place
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Name of Rider

Sarah Matheson-Reay
Taylor Young
Kendal Lauren Kruger
Toda Yumi

Cathy Hernandez
Carolyn Hansen
Ingrid Hernandez
Jacqui Winspear
Chanelle Walsh
Suzanne Baker
Annie Ho
Champion Lin
Anne Watts
Melissa Harrison
Tracy Smith

Cuili Du

Binhai Zhang
Rebeccase Dosch
Marim de Valk
Vana Severino
Wu,Jun-Chen
Jinwen Yan

Name of Horse

Anaheim Il
Maple Thorpe
Laszlo 30
Golden Dream
Magic

Caro As

Name of Horse

Avantre Garde
Weltstar

Ebony's Fella
Lerrari

Range-View Max 'M' Class
Chrialka Premonition
Indiana des Mauves
Witu

D'or Win

Pavarotti

Winford

Aaron

Denier Rivage
Aralet

Nelson

Contax

Cyber Express
Lockhart

Ricardo

Double Espresso
Lord Vincento
Elegance

Babarou

Name of Horse

Geldof

Touch O'Colour
Mountain Treasure
Cyber Express
Criminal Law

Ella Vation

Denier Rivage
J.W. Eloquence

In the Dark

Bien Bien Heart
Super Combed
Indiana des Mauves
BJK Cashmir
Sundays Personality Plus
A.P.H Sailor
Cecilie V
Gerlunpaite
Lockhart

Salutary

Belfast

Golden Eagle
Eagle

NF

NZL
NZL
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

NF

NZL
NZL
NZL
TPE
NZL
NZL
TPE
KOR
HKG
PHI

HKG
TPE
PHI

KOR
TPE
CHN
HKG
PHI

TPE
NZL
KOR
HKG
KOR

NF

NZL
HKG
HKG
HKG
PHI
NZL
PHI
NZL
NZL
HKG
HKG
TPE
NZL
NZL
NZL
CHN
CHN
PHI
NZL
PHI
TPE
CHN

Judge C Judge E

233
230
230
230
235
216

Judge C Judge E

219
208
209
202
204
199
202
196
195
196
202
193
198
188
190
188
189
193
185
192
179
175
181

Judge C Judge E

246
233
242
239
240
233
234
224
219
226
229
228
224
223
223
226
225
221
219
225
218
222

233
234
233
228
212
200

221
204
203
208
202
201
194
198
196
194
186
191
179
187
183
184
181
177
181
173
184
181
167

240
242
229
230
227
229
226
232
236
229
225
226
223
222
222
216
217
219
220
213
219
212

Total

466
464
463
458
447
416

Total

440
412
412
410
406
400
396
394
391
390
388
384
377
375
373
372
370
370
366
365
363
356
348

Total

486
475
471
469
467
462
460
456
455
455
454
454
447
445
445
442
442
440
439
438
437
434

59.74
59.49
59.36
58.72
57.31
53.33

%

70.97
66.45
66.45
66.13
65.48
64.52
63.87
63.55
63.06
62.90
62.58
61.94
60.81
60.48
60.16
60.00
59.68
59.68
59.03
58.87
58.55
57.42
56.13

%

67.50
65.97
65.42
65.14
64.86
64.17
63.89
63.33
63.19
63.19
63.06
63.06
62.08
61.81
61.81
61.39
61.39
61.11
60.97
60.83
60.69
60.28
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Place

23
24
24
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
40
42
43
44
45

Name of Rider

Jinwen Yan

Joanne Wong
Mikaela Jaworski
Bee Chan

Frankie Webb

Liji Wu
Liao,Wei-Chun
Julie Malcolm
Howard John Green
Ina Ayala

Mariles Gustilo

Ana Sison

Carol Hweijan Chen
Chao Ma

Karen Concepsion
Marielo Guererro
Anila Leung

Mikio Kashiwagi
Bianca Kuo
Shinead King
Chen,Chen-Kai
Chang, Meng-Ching
Albert Wong

PRELIMINARY CLASS

Place

Name of Rider

Chloe Kennedy
Kendal Lauren Kruger
Samantha Alexander
Alana Clapperton
Chloe Kennedy
Chiang,Rene

Danielle Wheeler
Chiang,Rene
Kimberly Held

Amelia Dalzell

India Flelscher Ballard
Elysia Roach

Kelliner Gannon
Catriona Leven
Andrea Belofsky
Liao,Chih-Chia
Alexandra McCarroll
Eunice Leung

Name of Horse

Lyon

Winning Glory
Aladar

Five Star Shining
Legendary
Prince

Pinola

Velika

Global Power
Boytoy

Sting

Junior D'Helby
Gancia

D5

Mil

Othello

Good Job
Winter Blossom
Solomen
Flowervale Olympia
Coriander

De Factor
Bonus

Name of Horse

Boots and All
Mountain Treasure
Showfields Papanui JB
Beechcroft Chablis
Splashed

Agogo

Bugs Malone
Jochem
Deroks-Derba
Laurieston Elegance
Jubilee

Voctory Warrior
Image

Super Bomb

Ana Banana

Pinola

Roscoe

Sugar

NF

CHN
HKG
PHI
HKG
NZL
CHN
TPE
NZL
HKG
PHI
PHI
PHI
TPE
CHN
PHI
PHI
HKG
PHI
TPE
PHI
TPE
TPE
HKG

NF

NZL
HKG
NZL
NZL
NZL
TPE
NZL
TPE
HKG
NZL
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
PHI

TPE
HKG
HKG

Judge C Judge E

217
212
216
208
211
215
213
213
212
214
204
210
198
201
203
195
193
189
195
196
184
176
185

Judge C Judge E

199
202
196
195
189
187
190
179
179
180
180
177
176
179
162
165
153
144

214
217
213
220
214
209
211
210
207
203
213
206
207
203
197
205
203
201
195
185
185
185
169

211
198
198
195
187
187
183
184
179
176
176
176
166
162
178
164
166
144

Total

431
429
429
428
425
424
424
423
419
417
417
416
405
404
400
400
396
390
390
381
369
361
354

Total

410
400
394
390
376
374
373
363
358
356
356
353
342
341
340
329
319
288

%

59.86
59.58
59.58
59.44
59.03
58.89
58.89
58.75
58.19
57.92
57.92
57.78
56.25
56.11
55.56
55.56
55.00
54.17
54.17
52.92
51.25
50.14
49.17

%

70.69
68.97
67.93
67.24
64.83
64.48
64.31
62.59
61.72
61.38
61.38
60.86
58.97
58.79
58.62
56.72
55.00
49.66
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION Judge C Judge E  Total %

[ 1 ] [NEw ZEALAND
Rebecca Goldsbury Avantre Garde 219 221 440 70.97
Chloe Kennedy Boots and All 199 211 410 70.69
Sarah Matheson-Reay Geldof 246 240 486 67.50
Nicky Pope Fabarchie 266 273 539 67.38
Wendi Williamson Watergate 249 257 506 64.87
[ 2 ] [HONG KONG |
Kendal Lauren Kruger Mountain Treasure 202 198 400 68.97
Taylor Young Touch O'Colour 233 242 475 65.97
Pippa Hatlan D'or Win 195 196 391 63.06
[ 3 ] [CHINESE TAIPEI
Yeh,Louisa Horowitz 267 270 537 67.13
Jason Chang Lerrari 202 208 410 66.13
Chiang,Rene Agogo 187 187 374 64.48
Champion Lin Indiana des Mauves 228 226 454 63.06
Shih Yao Eisfuchs 246 245 491 62.95
[ ] [CHINA |
Bing Gu Donovan 269 284 553 69.13
Yurong Fan Holland 1 254 245 499 63.97
Cuili Du Cecilie V 226 216 442 61.39
Ming Yu Contax 188 184 372 60.00
[ 5 ] [KOREA I
Soo Jin Lee Luxoil 260 249 509 65.26
Joo Hyun Park Witu 196 198 394 63.55
Hee Hyun Choi Picasso 236 234 470 58.75

* As per FEI World Dressage Challenge Rules: The rider with the higher collective marks will be placed first

40 riders NZL
22 riders HKG
25 riders TPE
15 riders CHN
10 riders KOR



